SPECIFICATION 27 10 00.00 48
Building Telecommunications Cabling System
Project Name: Anywhere, NC Army Reserve Center
Test Plan Rev. 0
Date: March 1, 2022
Prepared By: The Best Low-Voltage Company, LLC
Reviewed By: Steve Smith, RCDD
Page 1 of 45

Operating altitude 13,123 ft (4,000 m) 10,500 ft (3,200 m) with ac adapter
EMC EN 61326-1
Ordering Information
DSX2-8000 Wireless models
Model Description
DSX2-8000 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Wi-Fi
DSX2-8000/GLD 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Wi-Fi and 1 YR Gold Support
DSX2-8000MI 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Multimode OLTS, Fiber Inspection and Wi-Fi
DSX2-
8000MI/GLD
2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Multimode OLTS, Fiber Inspection, Wi-Fi and 1 YR Gold Support
DSX2-8000QI 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Quad OLTS, Fiber Inspection and Wi-Fi
DSX2-
8000QI/GLD
2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Quad OLTS, Fiber Inspection, Wi-Fi and 1 YR Gold Support
DSX2-8000QOI 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Quad OLTS, Quad OTDR, Fiber Inspection and Wi-Fi
DSX2-
8000QOI/GLD
2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with Quad OLTS, Quad OTDR, Fiber Inspection, Wi-Fi and 1 YR Gold Support
DSX2-8000-
PRO
Versiv Professional Kit with DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer, Quad OLTS, Quad OTDR, Fiber Inspection, Wi-Fi and a full complement of
product accessories.
DSX2-8000-
PRO/GLD
Versiv Professional Kit with DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer, Quad OLTS, Quad OTDR, Fiber Inspection, Wi-Fi and a full complement of
product accessories and 1 YR Gold Support.
DSX2-8000 Non-Wireless models
Model Description
DSX2-8000-NW 2GHZ DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer
DSX2-8QOI-NW DSX2-8000QOI with Integrated Wi-FI disabled
DSX2-8QOI/GLD-NW DSX2-8000QOI with Integrated Wi-FI disabled and 1 YR Gold Support
DSX CableAnalyzer™ Series Page 10 of 15
DATASHEET
Page 18 of 45
DSX2-8-PRO-NW DSX2-8000-PRO with integrated Wi-FI disabled
DSX2-8000PRONW/GLD DSX2-8000-PRO with integrated Wi-FI disabled and 1 YR Gold Support
DSX2-8000 Accessories
Model Description
DSX-8000-ADD DSX-8000 Add-on Kit
DSX2-8000-ADD-R DSX2-8000 Add-on Kit with Remote (not compatible with original Versiv main)
DSX2-8-CFP-Q-ADD/R DSX2-8000 with Quad OLTS Add-on Kit with V2 Remote (not compatible with original Versiv main)
DSX-8000-OFP-Q-ADD DSX-8000 with Quad OTD Add-on Kit
DSX-PLA804S DSX-8000 Cat 8/Class I Permanent Link Adapter Set
DSX-PLA804-RKIT Cat 8 PLA Adapter – Plug Replacement Kit
DSX-CHA804S DSX-8000 Cat 8/Class I Channel Adapter Set

Page 39 of 45
10  Fluke Corporation     1623-2 and 1625-2 GEO Earth Ground Testers
Ordering information
Fluke-1623-2 Kit	 Basic GEO Earth Ground Tester Kit
Fluke-1623-2	 Basic GEO Earth Ground Tester
EI-1623	 Selective/Stakeless Clamp Set for 1623
Fluke-1625-2 Kit	 Advanced GEO Earth Ground Tester Kit
Fluke-1625-2	 Advanced GEO Earth Ground Tester
EI-1625	 Selective/Stakeless Clamp Set for 1625
Optional accessories
ES-162P3-2	 Stake Set for 3-Pole Measurement
ES-162P4-2	 Stake Set for 4-Pole Measurement
EARTH STAKE	 Ground/Earth Stake
CABLE REEL 25M BL	 Ground/Earth Cable Reel 25 m (81.25 ft)
CABLE REEL 25M GR	 Ground/Earth Cable Reel 25 m (81.25 ft)
CABLE REEL 50M RD	 Ground/Earth Cable Reel 50 m (162.5 ft)
EI-162BN 320 mm (12.6 in) Split Core Transformer
EI-162X Clip-on Current Transformer (Sensing)
with Shielded Cable Set
EI-162AC Clip-on Current Transformer (Inducing)
Selection guide by user
Field Service
Technician
Industrial